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MODERNO
MODERN

PER ELETTRODOMESTICI
HOME APPLIANCES

ITEM  510

ITEM  672

Interasse

Interasse

155-224

320

160

356-425

640

1391-1460

800

mm

mm

mm

mm

Center distance 

Center distance 

Materiale

Materiale

zinkral - 
stainless steel

assemblato con viti / 
assembled with screws 

assemblaggio 
frontale /
frontal assembling

zinkral - 
stainless steel

Material

Material

Lunghezza totale

Lunghezza totale

300

210

500

320

1536

640

800

Total lenght

Total lenght

224 / 425 / 1460

155 / 356 / 1391

160 / 320 / 640 / 800

300 / 500 / 1536

210 / 37 / 690 / 850

20

20

47

47


